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Pett.

2
235
4
116
52
1
78
42
306
53
3
72
232
22
342
368
124
349
19
236
362
156
369
36
294
367
127
166
151
93
318
188
170
131
10
11
17
115
113
90
103
299
365
111
152
339
360
167
310
228
45
39
215
180

280
27
149
298
272
239

Tempo

1.12.32
1.12.48
1.12.57
1.14.50
1.15.09
1.15.35
1.15.45
1.16.25
1.17.04
1.17.15
1.17.38
1.19.09
1.20.01
1.20.19
1.20.43
1.21.05
1.22.31
1.22.42
1.23.05
1.23.15
1.23.30
1.24.01
1.24.33
1.24.45
1.25.28
1.26.22
1.26.53
1.27.03
1.27.12
1.27.21
1.27.27
1.27.35
1.27.36
1.27.49
1.27.51
1.27.51
1.28.19
1.28.32
1.28.32
1.28.58
1.29.08
1.29.18
1.29.23
1.29.33
1.29.57
1.30.14
1.30.20
1.30.29
1.30.32
1.30.35
1.30.47
1.30.56
1.30.57
1.31.04
1.31.12
1.31.15
1.31.17
1.31.18
1.31.41
1.31.42
1.31.45

Nome

FORNONI DANIELE
BERTINO MIRKO
GARNIER CLAUDIO
CALDERONE SALVATORE
GILETTA LEONARDO
BUONOMINI GIACOMO
GRONCHI LUCA
BERTOLINI LUIGI
CIVALLERO LORENZO
MARITANO DIEGO
SARDANAPOLI EZIO
TESCARI LUCA
VERGANO GABRIELE
CAMPITELLI CAMILLO
PERINO IVO

ABBA' MARCO

GARNIER MASSIMO

DI FRANCESCO NICOLA
PERRENCHIO RICCARDO
TAPPARO ALAN

ALA CLAUDIO
CHECCACCI LORENZO
DACON PAOLO
CAMPITELLI CARMINE
TARTAMELLI DANIELE

DI GIOIA MASSIMILIANO
FERRO GUIDO
MORETTO ENZO
CASALEGNO MARCO
STRINGAT GIOVANNI
TOMASETTI IVANO
GRISOT CLAUDIO
PALOMBARO FRANCESCO
AMPRINO MARCO
PERAUDO CARLO
GIULIANO ALBERTO MATTEO
CECCHIN MARIO
BIANCOFIORE FRANCO
SOLERO PAOLO
HUMBERT LELLO CORRADO
ZANUTTINI RICCARDO
HERIN ROMANO
SANTALUCIA GAETANO
MORESCHINI LUCA
ROGGERO LUCA

PICCA GARINO GIANBERTO
DIPIETROANTONIO GIUSEPPE
PONS CLAUDIO
GIABARDO FULVIO
OLIVETTI WALTER
CECCARELLI LUIGI
PELLEGRINOTTI LUCA
BENGASO ALESSANDRO
MOLINERIS ENRICO
ACTIS PERINO LUIGINO
FERRARI FRANCESCO

LA SANA LUCA
LAGOTTO IVAN

PRON IMERIO

BARRA GABRIELE
BALBIS SONIA

Societa

CUORE DA SPORTIVO

LIBERTAS FORNO

VALLETUDO

CUS TORINO

ASD PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
ASD ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

ASD ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
ATLETICA SALUZZO

ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

T.T.A. TRAIL TEAM ANDRATE (CRC ALPIGNANO)
ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

LIBERO

ASD MISTERCAMP PROMOTERUNNING
PODISTICA AMICI PIANEZZA
OULX TRAILER

G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE

TEAM BAROLI-FORTE DI BARD
APD PONT-SAINT MARTIN
LIBERTAS FORNO

GIO' 22 RIVERA

GP PARCO ALPI APUANE

SAVOIA

ASD MISTERCAMP PROMOTERUNNING
UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE
ATLETICA PALZOLA

G.S. DES AMIS

GSD VALTANARO

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
ATLETICA VALPELLICE

GS AVIS TREVIGLIO

LIBERO

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY

G.S. MONCENISIO

A.S.D. VALLI DI LANZO

A.S.D. VALLI DI LANZO

AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

CUORE DA SPORTIVO- WASABI TRAILERS
CUORE DA SPORTIVO

ATLETICA SUSA

CANAVESE

A.P.D. PONT ST.MARTIN

GLI ORCHI TRAILER ASD

CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
LIBERTAS FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
LIBERO

GSP 8LIBERO POMARETTO
CUORE DA SPORTIVO

LIBERO

ASD ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
ASD ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
LIBERO

LIBERO

A.S.D G.P RIVAROLO 77

SISPORT G

ASD ATLETICA LA CERTOSA

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD

VALLE INFERNOTTO
S.D.BAUDENASCA

PAM MONDOVI' CHIUSA



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

234
106
44
140
153
366
82
245
338
61
60
346
21
331
227
100
107
147
363
355
184
16
118
132
114
92
172
59
73
237
129
192
144
175
219
9
317
62
43
69
316
145
270
141
244
40
88
30
14
31
99
155
47
325
330
58
146
361
371
86
32
87
182

1.31.47
1.32.09
1.32.14
1.32.36
1.32.42
1.32.45
1.32.53
1.33.22
1.33.41
1.33.51
1.33.52
1.34.01
1.34.06
1.34.07
1.34.16
1.34.20
1.34.21
1.34.31
1.34.40
1.34.56
1.34.58
1.35.01
1.35.23
1.35.31
1.35.36
1.35.57
1.36.00
1.36.02
1.36.10
1.36.13
1.36.30
1.36.31
1.36.35
1.36.37
1.36.39
1.36.48
1.36.53
1.36.57
1.37.01
1.37.09
1.37.11
1.37.23
1.37.32
1.37.36
1.38.00
1.38.02
1.38.09
1.38.43
1.38.51
1.38.52
1.38.55
1.39.11
1.39.31
1.39.44
1.39.47
1.39.54
1.40.05
1.40.09
1.41.02
1.41.11
1.41.11
1.41.26
1.41.28

VERLUCCA RAVERI MARCO
PAGOTTO UMBERTO
BERTONCINI LUCA
CAMBURSANO LUCA
PASTOR TELLA ALFREDO
PUCCI ANDREA

DALIA PAOLO

SERRA GIUSEPPE
RAVIOLO ANDREA
LAMBERTO GABRIELE
RE FIORENTIN FERNANDO
GIOANA GIUSEPPE

BOI GABRIELLA
ALOTTO FABRIZIO
SELLA MARCO
STRAMIGNONI EDOARDO
FERRERO DANILO
RUISI GIUSEPPE
VOTANO ANTONIO
NOVELLO ROBERTO
ROSSO OLIVIERO
MUTTI MATTEO
FASANO ELIA
GIULIANO MATTIA
GIACCONE EDOARDO
MARANETTO FULVIO
SUMAN ANDREA
RONCON FEDERICO
CAVALLARI CRISTIAN
MANDRILE ROBERTO
GUGLIELMINA MARCO
GIANELLI ANTONIO
PRATURLON DANIELE
PIANA MICHELE
BERCA ANDREA
FRANCESCHINI NILO
ODINO SAMANTA
LAMBERTO GABRIELE
TONI SILVIO

SERRA GIUSEPPE
BOCCATO STEFANO
CAMOLETTO ANDREA GUIDO
PIETRANGELO MARCO
OLIVETTI CHRISTIAN
ZUCCA DANIELE
BERTEI ROBERTO
GIGLIOTTI GAETANO
GIUDICI MARIO
CAGNOLI STEFANIA
CARUBELLI DIEGO
VOTTERO MARIO
PANETTA STEFANO
CHIALVO MARTINA
JAYME FABIO

ALLOIS MARCO
ACETO MARCELLO
GREGORIO GIUSEPPE
MARASCIALLI STEFANO
BUONO ANDREA
LENZINI FABRIZIO
PONZIANI DANIELE
VOLA SANDRO
GIULIANO ANDREA

LIBERTAS FORNNO

CAPANNONI

ASD ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD

REALE SOCIETA' CANOTTIERI CEREA
ATLETICA NOVESE

PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

LIBERO

ASD VALLI DI LANZO TTA - TRAIL ANDRATE
ASD VALLI DI LANZO

SCOTT VALSANGONE

AS GAGLIANICO

LIBERO

LIBERO

BASE RUNNING

CASTAGNITESE

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD

TRAIL TEAM ANDRATE

UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE
LIBERO

AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

DES AMIS

G.S. MONCENISIO

CUORE DA SPORTIVO WASABI TRAILERS
ATLETICA VAL PELLICE

LIBERO

ASD TEAM CUORE DA SPORTIVO
ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
MICHELIN CUNEO

G.S. MONCENISIO

LIBERO

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD

LIBERO

LIBERO

ATLETICA VINCI

GS ANGROGNA

ASD VALLI DI LANZO TTA - TRAIL ANDRATE
ASD ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
ATLETICA CASELLE 93

GS 8LIBERO POMARETTO

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
RUNING FREE PESCARA

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

ASD ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
ATLETICA SUSA

ASD GP RIVAROLO 77

AMATORI SPORT

ASD MARATHON CREMONA
BASE RUNNING

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD

ASD POD. VALLE VARAITA
LIBERO

LIBERO

ASD SAN PAOLO VILLA REALE

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

LIBERO

ATLETICA RCM

ASD MARCIATORI BARGA
ATLETICA STILCAR CUMIANA
LIBERO



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

203
258
108
279
210
176
84
350
135
105
12
97
336
128
48
24
121
271
287
150
154
20
274
49
225
65
337
297
174
257
207
220
260
169
1019
242
148
35
102
168
136
64
267
201
38
37
55
50
179
79
296
311
134
285
160
1048
85
282
212
249
343
300
320

1.41.30
1.41.35
1.41.42
1.41.46
1.41.48
1.41.50
1.42.01
1.42.04
1.42.07
1.42.08
1.42.09
1.42.09
1.42.10
1.42.18
1.42.20
1.42.20
1.42.33
1.42.40
1.43.17
1.43.28
1.43.32
1.43.35
1.43.37
1.43.50
1.43.51
1.43.51
1.43.53
1.43.58
1.44.06
1.44.10
1.44.13
1.44.15
1.44.29
1.44.41
1.44.55
1.45.09
1.45.17
1.45.29
1.45.33
1.45.37
1.45.37
1.45.41
1.45.45
1.46.00
1.46.02
1.46.05
1.46.08
1.46.12
1.46.14
1.46.17
1.46.30
1.46.39
1.46.41
1.46.48
1.46.51
1.46.55
1.47.14
1.47.24
1.47.27
1.47.45
1.48.01
1.48.02
1.48.03

VENERUSSI MAURIZIO
BARRA MAURO
VENERUSSI MARCO
CINATO IGOR

CABONI GIAMPIERO
ZINFOLINO GIOVANNI
FRATI MARCO

ARTINO FABRIZIO
TERZI DI BERGAMO GIANCARLO
PICCARRETA GIUSEPPE
LISSOLO MARCO
TOMASI CONT BRUNO
GIARDINO MASSIMO
ANSELMETTI GABRIELE
DEGIOVANNI MARCO
GUMIERO ANDREA
GAIJON FABRIZIO
GALLIANO SILVIO
BERTIN ANDREA
BRUNATTO DAVIDE
DUREGON VITTORIO
ROZ MARCO
GARASSINO MAURIZIO
ODORISIO MIMMO
REMANI DORIANO
ANTONIOLI MICHELE
LEONE DAVIDE

PACE MARCO

LUGARO GIOVANNI
SARTORE MONICA
PALLAVICINI DENISE
BOAGLIO MAURO CHIAFFREDO
CARENA ANGELO
PONS ALESSANDRO
BUONO ANDREA
BELLANTUONO LUCA
BORRIONE FABRIZIO
LEMBO ANTONIO
ALBRILE RICCARDO
BRUNETTO ENRICO
CIANALINO PAOLO
CABBIA FABRIZIO
CAPORUSSO ANNA
RODELLA ROBERTA
AVALLE DENISE

LERDA FAUSTO

MELLO ALESSANDRO
BEATA ALESSANDRO
FIORE ROBERTO
ISABELLO MONICA
BAZZOLI MARCO
GRATTAPAGLIA LUCIANO
PINCETTI ENRICO
GOFFO MAURO
GRIVET TALOCIA SILVIA
BUONO ANDREA
LAURI NELLO

SARTOR FLAVIO
ACCOMASSO ANDREA
ONETO PAOLO
PIREDDA IGNAZIO
VAGLIENTI ROBERTO
DENTIS ROBERTO

LIBERO

PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
CIATTALINA

SCOTT VAL SANGONE MTB A.S.D.
LIBERO

LIBERO

ATLETICA PIETRASANTA VERSILIA
TOLIBERO21

G.S.DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
CANAVESE 2LIBEROLIBEROS
A.S.D.G.S.AVIS IVREA

AVIS IVREA

LIBERO

G.S. MONCENISIO

ASD POD. VALLE VARAITA
ASD ALPINI TROFARELLO
FIDAL

S.D. BAUDENASCA

AMATORI SPORT

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
ARLANTE SPORT TEAM
S.T.A.R. ASD

ASD PODISTICA CEPAGATTI
LIBERO

ATLETIC TEAM 2LIBEROLIBEROLIBERO
LIBERO

VAL VARAITA

LIBERO

PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
LIBERO

LIBERO

POLISPORTIVA BREMESE

GSP 8LIBERO POMARETTO
LIBERO

PODISTICA AVIS TORINO

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
GS ANTRACCOLI

GSP 8LIBERO POMARETTO
G.S.POMARETTO 8LIBERO
ATL. CANDELO

LIBERO

LIBERO

ASD MURAZZ0O

ASD MURAZZ0O

ASD POLISPORTIVA PEDAGGIO
ASD PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
LIBERO

ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
USAC CAFASSE

GATE-CRAL INPS

G.S.D. SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
ASD ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE
LIBERO

ATLETICA RCM

LIBERO

ATLETICA NOVESE

PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA
AVIS BOLLATE

A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

GS LAMMARI



188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

159
218
126
194
204
143
307
51

25
137

185
202
123
23
18
332
122
109
253
165
286
251
54
358
41
15

77
347
173
139
333
265
370
247

28
364

83
191
341
263
278
161
162
322

1.48.07
1.48.11
1.48.16
1.48.16
1.48.17
1.48.31
1.48.38
1.48.44
1.48.46
1.48.49
1.48.51

1.49.11
1.49.20
1.49.22
1.49.35
1.49.44
1.49.46
1.49.52
1.49.56
1.50.00
1.50.15
1.50.32
1.50.38
1.50.48
1.50.50
1.50.55
1.51.25
1.51.41
1.51.51
1.52.40
1.52.43
1.53.22
1.53.26
1.54.06
1.54.08
1.54.12
1.54.24
1.54.30

NOVELLI MARCO

SAPPE' DIEGO

USSEGLIO NANOT DANIELA
BOLLA ENRICO

RAMELLO MARCO
PIOVANO DAVID
FERRANDO ALESSANDRO
GERVASONE LILIANA
DELLA MALVA BERARDINO
SENSI STEFANIA
GRIBALDO MASSIMILIANO
senza pettorale visibile
BENSO ALFREDO
CAMPISI DIEGO

NIBBIO ALESSANDRO
FISCHETTI ANDREA
GONELLA MAURO

LUPO MARCO

FERRACINI MARCO

AITA FEDERICO
FERNANDO MARIA JANEZ RAMOS
TARDELLI ENRICO
TOLLEMETO EMILIANO
GOGGI ROSANNA
REVELLO ALESSIA
CROSETTA ENRICO
GIOVANNINI ANNIBALE
CENA STEFANIA

CERRUTI CLAUDIO
ROTOLO ELENA

SCHIVO GIUSEPPE

BORIN PAOLO

MEINARDI CLAUDIO
BRUSASCA ACHILLE
TOUSCOZ DAVIDE
MAROCCO PIERCARLO
MAGGIORA FABIO
CANDELLONE EZIO
GIULIANO SILVIO
TRAVERSA ERNESTO
LOBETTI BODONI PAOLO
BOGGIA FABIO
FERRANDO FABIO
TONDA SILVIO

FENILI MAURO

RUBERTI MICHELA
BRIONI GIANLUCA

GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI
LIBERO

G.S. DES AMIS

LIBERO

LIBERO

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
PODISTICA TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
ASD PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
LIBERO

GAZZETTA RUNNERS CLUB

sta bevendo, & in gara?

LIBERO

LIBERO

G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE

ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS
LIBERO

LIBERO

G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE
CORSA CONTINUA ASD

PAM MONDOVA'

TURIN MARATHON

LIBERO

LIBERO

TRANESE

LIBERO

ANA PIANEZZA

PODISTICA TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
TURIN MARATHON

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS ASD
SISPORT

A.S.D. CIRCUIT TRAININ GIANNONE
SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA

G.S. DES AMIS

PODISTICA TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
CAI CHIERI

ASD MILLONE ACCORNERO
LIBERO

DELTA SPEDIZIONI GENOVA
POLISPORTIVA BREMESE
LIBERO

PHOENIX SAT

LIBERO

ASD MARCIATORI BARGA
LIBERO

GS ANTRACCOLI

POLISPORTIVA RONCHIVERDI



